Ford Transit Connect Low Roof Van Trend TDCi

90ps | Jul 2012

Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock For any

queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give T-

met a call on

ARMAGH 028 37 549092 option 3
CAMPSIE 028 71 812727
BELFAST 028 90 836252

Vehicle Features

'‘Guide me home' headlights, 2 sunvisors with ticket holder
drivers side, 6 lashing points for securing loads, ABS + EBD,
Accessory socket, Aluminium trim inserts, Bluetooth connection
with additional power point, Body coloured bumpers, Boot grab
handle, Centre console with coin tray, Centre facia mounted
clipboard holder, Driver and passenger seatback storage, Drivers
airbag, Electric front windows, ESP + EBA, Front door bins, Front
inertia reel height adjust seatbelts with grabbers + pre-
tensioners, Full size spare wheel, Glovebox with lid, Handbrake
grip + gaiter in leather, High security shielded locks, Hill start
assist, Immobiliser, Interior light with delay, Intermittent front
wipers with wash/wipe, Key operated bonnet release, Laminated
windscreen, Load compartment interior light, Load floor mat,
Map reading lamp, Overhead stowage, PAS, pen holder and 2
cup holders, Reach and rake adjustable steering column,
Recirculation heater, Remote keyless entry + central/double
locking, Second remote keyfob, Tinted windscreen and front
windows, Trip computer
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84 Armagh Road,, Dungannon, BT71 7JA
Option 3: 02837549092

Fuel Type:

Transmission:

Colour: Silver

Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

Diesel

1753
159

Manual

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)

Body Style: Van

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:
Not AvailableMPH

Engine Power BHP:

KFZ7521

4275mm
1795mm
1815mm
2

2040KG

39.2MPG

53.3MPG

47.1MPG

60L
5 SPEED

88.5BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



