

Ford Transit Connect Low Roof Van Trend TDCi 90ps | Jul 2012





CAMPSIE 028 71 812727 BELFAST 028 90 836252

Vehicle Features

'Guide me home' headlights, 2 sunvisors with ticket holder drivers side, 6 lashing points for securing loads, ABS + EBD, Accessory socket, Aluminium trim inserts, Bluetooth connection with additional power point, Body coloured bumpers, Boot grab handle, Centre console with coin tray, Centre facia mounted clipboard holder, Driver and passenger seatback storage, Drivers airbag, Electric front windows, ESP + EBA, Front door bins, Front inertia reel height adjust seatbelts with grabbers + pretensioners, Full size spare wheel, Glovebox with lid, Handbrake grip + gaiter in leather, High security shielded locks, Hill start assist, Immobiliser, Interior light with delay, Intermittent front wipers with wash/wipe, Key operated bonnet release, Laminated windscreen, Load compartment interior light, Load floor mat, Map reading lamp, Overhead stowage, PAS, pen holder and 2 cup holders, Reach and rake adjustable steering column, Recirculation heater, Remote keyless entry + central/double locking, Second remote keyfob, Tinted windscreen and front windows, Trip computer

Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1753
CO2 Emission:	159
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)	
Body Style:	Van
Reg:	KFZ7521

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4275mm
Width:	1795mm
Height:	1815mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	2040KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	39.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	53.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	47.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed: Not AvailableMPH	
Engine Power BHP:	88.5BHP

